Bus

Bus BALLON-SAINT MARS Go to website

Direction Route schedule
La Gare — College René Cassin La Gare — Collége René Cassin
9 stops Monday 08:16
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:16
La Gare

Wednesday 08:16
RD 25 - le Cassereau

Thursday 08:16
Salle Polyvalente

Friday 08:16
RD 67 - I'Ange Marie
Rue de la 2éme Db Saturday B
RD 121a 50m Aprés. la Soudonnerie Sunday -
Ab Place de la Mairie

Route info
RD 128 - les Coudreaux Direction: La Gare

Stops: 9

College René Cassin
Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min
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BALLON-SAINT MARS BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BALLON-SAINT-MARS-2652458333-3855238724
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BALLON-SAINT-MARS-2652458333-3855238724
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BALLON-SAINT-MARS-2652458333-3855238724

Direction

Ecole. Primaire (Ballon) — Collége René Cassin

5 stops

Open route schedule

Ecole. Primaire (Ballon)
Ecole
Ecole. Primaire (Ballon)
Ecole

Collége René Cassin

Route schedule
Ecole. Primaire (Ballon) — Collége René Cassin

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ecole. Primaire (Ballon)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

16:50

16:50

16:50

16:50


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BALLON-SAINT-MARS-2652458333-3855238724

Direction
College René Cassin — RD 243 - le Carrefour

4 stops

Open route schedule

Collége René Cassin

Grande Rue

RD 300 / la Croix Malingre / Abribus

RD 243 - le Carrefour

Route schedule
College René Cassin — RD 243 - le Carrefour

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Collége René Cassin
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

17:25

17:25

13:55

17:25

17:25
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Direction

Salle Polyvalente — Collége René Cassin

8 stops

Open route schedule

Salle Polyvalente

Le Vignou

Bourg

Vo Embt les Rottes

Carrefour de Touchenay

Bourg

Rue d'Orne

Collége René Cassin

Route schedule
Salle Polyvalente — Collége René Cassin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Salle Polyvalente
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15
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Direction

College René Cassin — Salle Polyvalente

10 stops

Open route schedule

Collége René Cassin

Rue d'Orne

Bourg

Carrefour de Touchenay

Vo - le Pau (Embt)

Vo Embt I'Epinay

Bourg

Le Vignou - Rue des Forges

Rue des Forges / Abribus

Salle Polyvalente

Route schedule
College René Cassin — Salle Polyvalente

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Collége René Cassin
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

17:25

17:25

13:45

17:25

17:25
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Direction
Collége René Cassin — Ecole Prim. (St Mars/ Ballon)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Collége René Cassin
Ecole Prim. (St Mars/ Ballon)
Ecole. Primaire (Ballon)

Ecole Prim. (St Mars/ Ballon)

Route schedule

Collége René Cassin — Ecole Prim. (St Mars/ Ballon)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Collége René Cassin
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50
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Direction
Salle Polyvalente / Abribus — Collége René Cassin

7 stops

Open route schedule

Salle Polyvalente / Abribus

12, Route de la Guierche

RD 209 - la Pézerie

RD 209 - la Hamonerie

Eglise

Vo /RD 20 - Carrefour de Baigneux

Collége René Cassin

Route schedule
Salle Polyvalente / Abribus — College René Cassin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Salle Polyvalente / Abribus
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

08:20

08:20

08:20

08:20

08:20
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Direction
Place de I'Eglise — Collége René Cassin

4 stops

Open route schedule

Place de I'Eglise
Les Quatre Routes
Pré Blanc

Collége René Cassin

Route schedule
Place de I'Eglise — Collége René Cassin

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Place de I'Eglise
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

08:24

08:24

08:24

08:24

08:24


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BALLON-SAINT-MARS-2652458333-3855238724

Direction Route schedule

College René Cassin — La Gare College René Cassin — La Gare
9 stops Monday 17:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:25
Collége René Cassin

Wednesday 13:45
RD 128 - les Coudreaux

Thursday 17:25
Ab Place de la Mairie

Friday 17:25
RD 121a Embt la Sourdonnerie
Rue de la 2éme Db Saturday -
RD 67 - I'Ange Marie Sunday -
Salle Polyvalente

Route info
RD 25 - Coelon Direction: Collége René Cassin

Stops: 9

La Gare
Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
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Direction
College René Cassin — Salle Polyvalente / Abribus

7 stops

Open route schedule

Collége René Cassin

Vo /RD 20 - Carrefour de Baigneux
Eglise

RD 209 - la Hamonerie

RD 209 - la Pézerie

12, Route de la Guierche

Salle Polyvalente / Abribus

Route schedule
Collége René Cassin — Salle Polyvalente / Abribus

Monday 17:25
Tuesday 17:25
Wednesday 13:55
Thursday 17:25
Friday 17:25
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Collége René Cassin
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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Direction
RD 243 - le Carrefour — Collége René Cassin

4 stops

Open route schedule

RD 243 - |le Carrefour

RD 300 / la Croix Malingre / Abribus

Grande Rue

Collége René Cassin

BALLON-SAINT MARS Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the

Route schedule
RD 243 - le Carrefour — Collége René Cassin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: RD 243 - le Carrefour
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

08:25

08:25

08:25

08:25

08:25

busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Le Mans

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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